2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

KZ Class 1 e Scﬁ‘{%‘ l}-‘ﬂ%mmng Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
i POSTED
Free Practice . 2 g, wi 7
Classification Tin u_JF ™ Classification on the best laf
Pos. No. Driver Total time Laps Gap i1st Gap Prev Avg.Sp Best Lap On lap Class
1 7  BATALHA OSORIO ROBERTO 00:10:52.162 O z 74.1 58.417 1
2 5  YEUNG TAK FELIX 00:10:27.210 9 0990  0.990 72.9 59.407 8
3 2 RODRIGUES TIAGO GOLOVKO  00:10:09.495 S 0sATTe 725 59.725 2
4 4  ANTUNES FERREIRA GONGA..  00:10:18.430 9 1667  0.359 72.0 1:00.084 5
5 6 LEIKUOKLON 00:10:19.717 9 1.733 00086 72.0 1:00.150 5
6 1 MANHAO MAXIMIANO 00:10:18.686 9 1924  0.191 71.7 1:00.341 7
7 8 LOCHOU WENG 00:10:32.012 giii2/502 0578 71.0 1:00.919 5
8 3 CHEONG PANG 00:10:12.798 7 5640  3.138 67.6 1:04.057 5

Best Lap : 58.417 (74.1 km/h), (No.7) BATALHA OSORIO ROBERTO

Clerk of the Course

~Americo MARTINS DE JESUS

Timekeeper /_\

P Start : 16:00, End : 16:1
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

AAMC 30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

The Secretary Of Thc viceons :

KZ Class POST j Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
i pate: 0 [ o4 / &71’5 !
Free Practice Dae ¢ LK(Z_IT.—T:;‘ Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 1, MANHAO MAXIMIANO, Pos. 6
4:02:12 PM 1 17.892 21.293 22948 | 111.2 ]1:02.133 2:11.802
4:03:14 PM 2 17.692 20.863 23.259 110.5 1:01.814 3:13.616
4:04:15 PM 3 17.826 20.787 22.970 107.4 1:01.583 4:15.199
4:05:17 PM 4 17.613 20.794 22.802 110.4 1:01.209 5:16.408
4:06:17 PM 5 17.704 20619 | 22.041 | 111.1 1:00.364 6:16.772
4:07:17 PM 6 [__17:460 20.649 22.285 109.7 1:00.394 7:17.166
4:08:18 PM 7 17.520 20.722 22.099 108.1 8:17.507
4:09:18 PM 8 17.500 20.980 22.282 108.1 1:00.762 9:18.269
4:10:19 PM 9 17.565 20.668 22.184 110.0 1:00.417 10:18.686
No. 2, RODRIGUES TIAGO GOLOVKO, Pos. 3
4:02:07 PM 1 17.304 20.849 22.127 113.7 1:00.280 2:06.537
4:03:06 PM 2 iz 20850 ] eoikoe0 mas] 113.9 [59725 ]  3:06:262
4:04:06 PM 3 17.267 20.638 22.071 109.9 59.976 4:06.238
4:05:07 PM 4 17.527 20.950 21.996 106.6 1:00.473 5:06.711
4:06:07 PM 5 17.303 20.721 22.261 109.9 1:00.285 6:06.996
4:07:07 PM 6 17.247 20.737 22.317 111.9 1:00.301 7:07.297
4:08:07 PM 7 20.640 22.183 112.8 59.983 8:07.280
4:09:08 PM 8 17.197 20.627 22.323 109.5 1:00.147 9:07.427
4:10:10 PM 9 19.041 20.705 22.322 89.7 1:02.068 10:09.495
No. 3, CHEONG PANG, Pos. 8
4:03:45 PM 1 19.595 22.393 23.792 91.9 1:05.780 3:45.046
4:04:49 PM 2 18.525 PP | B PR 96.9 1:04.277 4:49.323
4:05:54 PM 3 18.903 22.072 23.325 101.2 ]1:04.300 5:53.623
4:06:58 PM 4 19.111 21.668 23.433 94.7 1:04.212 6:57.835
4:08:02 PM 5 [ 18424 21.937 23.696 96.5 8:01.892
4:09:07 PM 6 18.922 21472 | 24.497 95.8 1:04.891 9:06.783
4:10:13 PM 7 20.210 22.008 23.797 93.0 1:06.015 10:12.798
No. 4, ANTUNES FERREIRA GONGALO MARIA, Pos. 4
4:02:15 PM 1 18.018 | 20.697 |  22.022 104.1 1:00.737 2:15.118
4:03:16 PM 2 17.465 20.755 22.125 108.2 1:00.345 3:15.463
4:04:16 PM 3 17.777 20.750 108.4 1:00.368 4:15.831
4:05:16 PM 4 17.478 20.714 22.145 109.2 1:00.337 5:16.168
4:06:16 PM 5 20.859 21.868 | 110.0 [1:00.084 ] 6:16.252
4:07:17 PM 6 17.551 20.722 22.105 107.4 1:00.378 7:16.630
4:08:17 PM 7 17.563 20.824 22.059 108.1 1:00.446 8:17.076
4:09:18 PM 8 17.663 21.039 22.085 109.2 1:00.787 9:17.863
4:10:19 PM 9 17.574 20.805 22.188 109.9 1:00.567 10:18.430
No. 5, YEUNG TAK FELIX, Pos. 2
4:02:26 PM 1 19.520 22.204 22.878 88.4 1:04.602 2:26.170
4:03:27 PM 2 17.863 20.879 22.327 108.1 1:01.069 3:27.239
4:04:28 PM 3 17.651 20.762 22.502 111.6 1:00.915 4:28.154
4:05:28 PM 4 20.823 22.064 115.0 1:00.072 5:28.226
4:06:29 PM 5 17.353 20.623 22.170 113.0 1:00.146 6:28.372
4:07:28 PM 6 17.403 20.386 22.044 112.6 59.833 7:28.205
4:08:28 PM 7 17.369 20.274 22.182 112.8 50.825 8:28.030
4:09:28 PM 8 oo s EE etz . 21:988 110.9 59.407 | 927437
4:10:27 PM 9 17.207 20.577 21.989 115.3 59.773 10:27.210
Timekeeper .
- Start : 16:00, End : 16:1
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

] A WA N
KZ Class Tiss Soeretiey of the: Metiog Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
. POSTED
Free Practice bue: O] 10 295 Lap by lag
Time:_ (b 1 faw‘f\L .
Time ~Laps T $1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 6, LEI KUOK LON, Pos. 5
4:02:13 PM 1 17.828 20.667 22.309 104.3 1:00.804 2:12.820
4:03:15 PM 2 17.457 20.836 23514 110.9 1:01.807 3:14.627
4:04:17 PM 3 19.237 20.914 22.363 96.9 1:02.514 4:17.141
4:05:18 PM 4 17.419 SN | R R | 111.9 1:00.206 5:17.347
4:06:18 PM 5 [ 17203 20.676 22.271 111.6 1:00.150 | 6:17.497
4:07:18 PM 6 17.550 A [ PP 109.9 1:00.304 7:17.801
4:08:19 PM 7 17.592 20.553 22.390 105.1 1:00.535 8:18.336
4:09:19 PM 8 17.562 20.511 22.339 109.0 1:00.412 9:18.748
4:10:20 PM 9 17.551 20.822 22.596 108.1 1:00.969 10:19.717

No. 7, BATALHA OSORIO ROBERTO, Pos. 1

4:02:03 PM 1 17.071 19.831 107.3 2:03.309
4:03:02 PM 2 17.273 19.888 21.590 107.1 58.751 3:02.060
4:04:01 PM 3 17.038 19.981 21557 | 111.8 |58.576 4:00.636
4:05:00 PM 4 17.154 19.943 21.633 1105 58.730 4:59.366
4:05:58 PM 5 17.037 19.832 21.888 1116 58.757 5:58.123
4:06:57 PM 6 17.125 19.840 21.716 107.9 58.681 6:56.804
4:07:56 PM 7 17.173 19.875 21.589 108.7 58.637 7:55.441
4:08:55 PM 8 17.118 20.213 21.639 110.2 58.970 8:54.411
4:09:53 PM 9 17.210 19.756 |  21.861 109.0 58.827 9:53.238
4:10:52 PM 10 [17.026 20.047 21.851 108.1 58.924 10:52.162
No. 8, LO CHOU WENG, Pos. 7
4:02:17 PM 1 18.623 21.530 22.921 101.2 1:03.074 2:17.251
4:03:19 PM 2 18.052 20.764 22564 104.3 1:01.380 3:18.631
4:04:20 PM 3 17.754 20.973 22.611 104.4 1:01.338 4:19.969
4:05:21 PM 4 17.851 TR e o Y | 107.6 1:01.044 5:21.013
4:06:22 PM 5 [17.725 20.800 22.394 106.6 1:00.919 | 621932
4:07:24 PM 6 17.890 21.513 22.772 103.4 1:02.175 7:24.107
4:08:27 PM 7 18.969 21.362 22.522 87.0 1:02.853 8:26.960
4:09:31 PM 8 19.371 21.709 93.8 1:03.425 9:30.385
4:10:32 PM 9 17.861 21.234 22.532 104.1 1:01.627 10:32.012
Timekeeper
Start : 16:00, End : 16:1
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